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ROTARY CLUB OF PENRITH INC 
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District 9685 Club Number 18079 Established 1945 
• Club President Joh Dickens   * District Governor Mina Howard 

• * Secretary Trevor Hall * Email all correspondence to rotaryclubofpenrith@gmail.com 
 

  Club of Penrith 

NEXT MEETING:-      Monday 13th March, 6:30 for 7:00 p.m. at the 

BLIND CHEF 
1/251 High Street Penrith 

Cost $25 

For a very special night Penrith Rotary at the Blind Chef. 

Craig, the Blind Chef will be our guest speaker and he will share with us 

his inspirational journey and his café. 

Enjoy amazing grazing platters from his kitchen 

He licenced so you can get drinks from the bar  or tea and coffee 
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Day Date Event 

Theme MARCH Water, Sanitation & Hygiene Month 

Friday 17/03/2023 District 9685 Conference 

Saturday 18/03/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Sunday 19/03/2023 District 9685 Conference 

Monday 20/03/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Thursday 23/03/2023 Launch POOTY St.Marys Police Station 

Monday 27/03/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Theme APRIL Rotary Magazine 

Monday 3/04/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Friday 7/04/2023 Good Friday 

Saturday 8/04/2023 Easter Saturday 

Sunday 9/04/2023 Easter Sunday 

Monday 10/04/2023 Easter Monday - No Meeting 

Saturday 15/04/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Monday 17/04/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Wednesday 19/04/2023 Paul Harris Rotary Founder Birthday 1868 

Monday 24/04/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Tuesday 25/04/2023 Anzac Day 

Saturday 29/04/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Monday 1/05/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Sunday 7/05/2023 Mothers' Day 

An ambitious Sergeant at Arms, Alf Preskett 
trying to light Ron Mulock’s wallet 

Club Diary 

Front row: ?-?- Kerr Chatfield Back row: ?-?- John Roach 
Harvey Joyner, Ivor Spiers 

From Past President Charles Glanville’s treasure chest comes a glimpse of Penrith Rotary Club in days gone by  

Do you know anyone?? 




